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November Events at
First Religious Society
Unitarian Universalist

Wednesday, November 2: Wizards and Sages

.' i Join us from 12:30-2:30pm for worship in the sanctuary followed by

conversation over lunch in the Lower Meetinghouse. The worship service
is briefer and less formal than a Sunday service—providing a slightly
different experience that includes music, quiet, and reflection. Bring a
bagged lunch to enjoy in fellowship with Reverend Rebecca, church
staff, and other parishioners and friends. All are welcome!

Saturday, November 5: An Afternoon with Pulitzer Prize-winning Author
Megan Marshall at 2pm in the Sanctuary.

Sunday, November 6: New Member Sunday with Danny Harrington on
saxophone. Everyone is welcome!

Sunday, November 13: Justice Sunday!

Join us for fellowship followed by exploration in our congregational
commitments to social justice. Soup and salad lunch at noon followed
by proFramminE exploring the issue of Afghan resettlement initiatives.
We will learn what is going on in the state and in our city, as well as
answerﬁ/our questions in preparation for our congregational vote on
Dec. 4th.

Saturday, November 12: Guided Tour of Sleepy Hollow Cemetery,
Concord, MA at 2:30pm.

This will be and fun, fascinating and entertaining afternoon with our
personable tour guide, Rev. Gibbons, who invites us to share a libation at
the nearby Colonial Inn after the one-hour tour. Carpooling from
Newburyport can be arranl%ed Register by Nov 10:

https://bit.ly/FRSSleepyHollowTour
Questions? julie.amery@frsuu.org

November 18: Friday Night Fellowship and Potluck

6:00-8:00pm in the Lower Meeting House. The program for November
will be hymn sing with FRS Director of Church Music Justin Murphy-
Mancini.

Upcoming events:
Sunday, December 4: Special Congregational Meeting at 11:45pm

Friday, December 9: CooRies for Peace and Church Tours
Friday, December 18 & Saturday, December 19: Candlelight



